Position

Water Quality Specialist Il

Solid Waste/Recycling Assistant

Water Meter & Conservation
Supervisor

Field Representative

Part-Time Maintenance Worker
[

Field Representative

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Part-Time Maintenance Worker
I

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Water Quality Specialist Il

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Department

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Water Utility - Quality
Control

Total Wages

$49,266

$43,396

$34,962

$16,577

$15,353

$15,295

$11,875

$10,841

$10,670

$10,421

$6,853

$4,833

$4,807

$2,949

$2,523

$576

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,494

$29,821

$16,849

$4,678

$555

$8,236

$429

$392

$3,688

$24,902

$2,485

$175

$174

$107

$91

$21



